
Rank Application_no Name Gender Community Branch_choice Part3_avg

1 820323 Jothika V F SCA  PAEN1 83.383

2 821155 DIVYAA R F BC  PAEN1 79.636

3 812131 Thanusha.M F BC  PAEN1 78.867

4 803439 Lokeshwaran.K M SCA  PAEN1 78.75

5 803177 MOHANA C F MBC  PAEN1 78.333

6 811834 ASWINI S F BC  PAEN1 76.833

7 829741 SHIVA DHARSHINI S L F BC  PAEN1 76.283

8 802251 Srini M T BC  PAEN1 75.567

9 806864 J.D.Ashika F BC  PAEN1 74.417

10 827672 ELAKIYA BHARATHI V S F BC  PAEN1 71.683

11 818772 USHA PRIYA K F MBC  PAEN1 71.55

12 815251 SAHAYA POOJA ROSHINI S F MBC  PAEN1 71.5

13 817821 AADHI SURYA JYOTHI C P F BC  PAEN1 71.05

14 830733 SHARMILA S F SC  PAEN1 70.333

15 825843 SARASWATHY I F MBC  PAEN1 69.5

16 802474 AROCKIA SINDHUJA K F MBC  PAEN1 67.983

17 824918 MONISHA S F BC  PAEN1 66.533

18 815145 GOVARTHANI G F MBC  PAEN1 66.273

19 808140 SARANMADHU S M SC  PAEN1 66.129

20 820114 ANBUMANI K M MBC  PAEN1 65.929

21 831853 ALBERT E M BC  PAEN1 65.857

22 803966 MELVIN LIVIS.A M BC  PAEN1 64.683

23 831689 Durga Devi.s F BC  PAEN1 64.571



24 830160 Prabavathy M F SC  PAEN1 64.409

25 803109 Leka shri S F SC  PAEN1 64.143

26 818831 SAKTHI DEVI S F BC  PAEN1 64.117

27 814632 ASHIKA S A F BC  PAEN1 64

28 820893 JENO JESLIN R F BC  PAEN1 63.625

29 816836 DINESH.R M BC  PAEN1 63.333

30 834484 SANTHOSH M M BC  PAEN1 62.6

31 818376 VARSHA DEVI B F BC  PAEN1 62.517

32 810463 SORNALEKSHMI P F BC  PAEN1 61.667

33 804889 PAVUNKUMAR P M MBC  PAEN1 61.053

34 828902 CHANDHRU M M SC  PAEN1 60.941

35 825404 P.pavunkumar M MBC  PAEN1 60.571

36 813390 Aarthi. S F BC  PAEN1 58.85

37 811183 Vinishalingeshwari.R F BC  PAEN1 58.683

38 825530 Balamurugan K. M MBC  PAEN1 58.395

39 808161 NANDHA KUMAR S M MBC  PAEN1 58.24

40 834669 ESWARAN C M SC  PAEN1 57.083

41 817888 DEVADHARSHINI D F BC  PAEN1 56.585

42 831080 Mariya sumitha.C F BC  PAEN1 56.267

43 806807 S.PALANIKUMAR M SC  PAEN1 56.04

44 801424 KUMARESAN R M SCA  PAEN1 56

45 832958 ABISHEK S M SCA  PAEN1 56

46 819295 PAVITHRA S F SC  PAEN1 55.577

47 807671 KISOKVARMA M M ST  PAEN1 55.375



48 824348 AKSHALA A F SC  PAEN1 55.053

49 804428 GREFIN B M M BC  PAEN1 54.882

50 808662 BHARATHI M SC  PAEN1 52.833

51 828150 VENKATESAN S M MBC  PAEN1 52.8

52 819512 SUGENTHIRAN S M BC  PAEN1 51.714

53 827017 KAVIDHARAN M M SC  PAEN1 50.864

54 829574 Venkatesh V M SC  PAEN1 50

55 818178 MURUGAVEL NATCHIYAR S F MBC  PAEN1 6.583

56 802697 VAISHNAVI S S F OC  PAEN1 0

57 805753 Shalini V F BC  PAEN1 0

58 806511 SANTHIYA P F MBC  PAEN1 0

59 807086 Monisha S F BC  PAEN1 0

60 811811 Yoga priya p F BC  PAEN1 0

61 813192 VIJAYADHARSAN M M SC  PAEN1 0


